Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
Feature
SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
The revolutionary LR series offers popular 4"

4" 6"
VSlim Surface Linear
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 2 / 4
PERFORMANCE
CCT adjustable
3000K/3500K/4000K
Product Series
2FT,20W/15W/10W Selectable
Up to 1700lm for 4inch width, 2000lm for 6inch width
4 inch
4FT, 40W/30W/20W Selectable
Up to 3600lm for 4inch width, 4000lm for 6inch width
6 inch
-
CCT Length Width
Surface Linear
Width Length
4inch
6inch
Wattage Selectable Efficacy@ 4000K Lumen@ 4000K
2ft
2ft
4ft
4ft
20W(Fixed)
20W(Fixed)
40W/30W/20W
40W/30W/20W
80lm/w,800lm/ft
85lm/w,850lm/ft
80lm/w,800lm/ft
95lm/w,950lm/ft
1600lm
1700lm
3200lm
3800lm
All efficacy is ±5% base on different CCT. Check the IES file to gain the accurate data .
Optional Function
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.)
Mounting Option
Recessed - Driver Box (Order  Separated)
This metal plate is equipped with screw holes for bolting to the
ceiling, and 4 small static corner hooks on the mounting plate.
This metal box is equipped with screw holes
for bolting to the fixture to protect wires.
Surface-Surface Mounted Kit (Standard)
VLS TWT
Ordering Guide Example: VLS24-TWT
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE DIMENSION
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 3 / 4
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
23.70"
47.76"
4"x4'
4"x2'
47.76"
6"x4'
23.70"
0.94"
4.25"
0.94"
5.75"
6"x2'
Electrical
LED Driver
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage Standard electronic driver is UL recognized and